GAS AND ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
CONDENSING GAS WATER HEATERS
HCC
A
Gas and Electric Water Heaters
Condensing Gas Water Heaters
Capacity: 160 to 380 litres

•	 Electronic titanium anodes as standard
•	 NOx emissions ≤ 37 mg/kWh
•	 Maximum operating temperature 85°C
•	 Electronic control unit controlling all operations and settings, with anti-legionella func-
tion
•	 Electronic diagnosis of errors on the control display and their storage
•	 Scheduled Maintenance Notice
•	 Different plastic smoke evacuation options (maximum length 75m)
•	 Simple and fast maintenance due to easy accessibility of components.
•	 Rigid polyurethane insulation
•	 Inspection hatch
Codes/Prices
Capacity Power kW Code Price
Class
energy
160 11.7 10HCC12160 7.162,00 € A
160 19.1 10HCC20160 7.358,00 € A
200 11.9 10HCC12200 7.497,00 € A
200 19.1 10HCC20200 7.759,00 € A
245 23.5 10HCC24245 8.024,00 € A
245 30.7 10HCC32245 8.149,00 € A
285 23.8 10HCC24285 8.289,00 € A
285 31.0 10HCC32285 8.676,00 € A
380 31.3 10HCC32380 8.941,00 € A
Codes/Prices Accessories
Description Code Price
Splitter Ø 80/125 to 2xØ80 10H0010007 377,00 €
cNG-LPG conversion kit R49210105X 36,00 €